参数
PARAMETER
符号
SYMBOL
额定值
VALUE
单位
UNIT

N 沟道 MOS 器件/N-Channel Power MOSFET                                                        DM8N65C
Page1                                                                                                                               DM8N65C    Desay Microelectronics
包装形式/PACKING 订货编码/ORDERING CODE
普通塑封料/ Normal Package Material 无卤塑封料/Halogen Free
条管装/TUBE PACKING DM8N65C TO-220-TU TO-220-TU-HF
TO-220FP 条管装/TUBE PACKING TO-220FP-TU TO-220FP-TU-HF
TO-262或 263 条管装/TUBE PACKING TO-262-TU或
TO-263-TU
TO-262-TU-HF或
TO-263-TU-HF
TO-263 编带装/TAPE & REEL PACKING TO-263-TR TO-263-TR-HF
TO-220 DM8N65C
DM8N65CDM8N65C
DM8N65C DM8N65C
DM8N65CDM8N65C
DM8N65CDM8N65C
● 最大额定值（Tc=25
o
C）
● Absolute Maximum Ratings（Tc=25
o
C） TO-220/220FP/262/263
● 订单信息
● ORDERING INFORMATION:
● 电特性（Tc=25C）
● Electronic Characteristics（Tc=25C）